
Archipelago Race

KSSS Saltsjöbaden - Sandhamn

Results are provisional as of 17:25 on June 28, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat name Nat SailNo Boat type Skipper Club Rating R1  Total

1st Felicia SWE 9808 Linjett 32 Lars Lindbäck Gustavsberg Båtklubb 0.898 1.0 1.0

2nd Alapocas SWE 40 Linjett 33 Johan Nordström Trollbäckens Båtsällskap 0.937 2.0 2.0

3rd Calypso SWE 560 Scampi 30 Niklas Hudin Trälhavets Båtklubb 0.905 3.0 3.0

4th Vitesse SWE 499 J/99 Philip Schrödehilm Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.059 4.0 4.0

5th Desna GER 5588 Knierim 49 Patrick Schmidt Kieler Yacht Club 1.305 5.0 5.0

6th Groundbreaker SWE 90 Elan 310 Alice Rosberg Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.97 6.0 6.0

7th Mate II SWE 97 Omega 36 Erik Örtegren Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 1.002 7.0 7.0

8th Rán SWE 520 Carkeek 52 Niklas Zennström Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.498 8.0 8.0

9th X-Wing GER 6949 X-382 Ulrich Prochaska Regattaverein Greifswald 1.047 9.0 9.0

10th Alina SWE 63 Linjett 37 Martin Björklund Föreningen Linjettseglarna 1.04 10.0 10.0

11th Serenity SWE 59 Linjett 33 Jan Komorowski Ekolns Segelklubb 0.955 11.0 11.0

12th Ikigai SWE 27 Arcona 380 Reidar Gårdebäck Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 1.099 12.0 12.0

13th Garibaldi SWE 34 Linjett 35 Kari Hansson Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 0.976 13.0 13.0

14th Stag NED 7358 Comfortina 35 Geleyn Meijer Royal Netherland Yacht Club 1.00 14.0 14.0

15th Brigitta EST 295 Cross 31 Priit Jurioja Pärnu Jahtklubi 1.005 15.0 15.0

16th Hambo S 41 Havskryssare Thomas Häggström Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.992 16.0 16.0

17th Spica SWE 7632 Norlin 34 Special Andy Schnell Enköpings Segelsällskap 0.963 17.0 17.0

18th C-me SWE 13 First 40 Håkan Grönvall Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.161 18.0 18.0

19th Evolet SWE 24 Dehler 42 C Bertil Orrvik Mariefreds Båtklubb 1.146 19.0 19.0



Rank Boat name Nat SailNo Boat type Skipper Club Rating R1  Total

20th My SWE 47 Seascape 27 Mårten Lindskog Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.994 20.0 20.0

21st Murphy SWE 12303 Sun Odyssey 42i Jan Haraldsson Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.05 21.0 21.0

22nd Bacchant S 17 SK 75 Magnus Adelcreutz Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.157 22.0 22.0

23rd Haspa Hamburg DEU 6300 J/V 52 Andreas Rose KIeler Yacht Club 1.358 23.0 23.0

24th Ballad SWE 236 HKR S&S Patrik Salén Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.119 24.0 24.0

25th Moana SWE 330 Dehler 29 MKII Guy Taylor Kvarnvikens Båtsällskap 0.941 25.0 25.0

26th Elvisa SWE 10101 Oceanis 37 Tobias Hahn Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.03 26.0 26.0

27th Beatrice Aurore S 1 SK 150 Fredrik Brodin Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.194 27.0 27.0

28th ÖH S1 S 1 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 469 Nino Mazzone Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.055 28.0 28.0

29th Cassiopeja SWE 12226 Dufour 500 GL Arne Hamn Christianstads Segelsällskap 1.157 29.0 29.0

30th Ronja S 3792 Comfort 30 Krsta Novakovic Stockholm Segelklubb 0.899 30.0 30.0

31st Notre Dame SWE 8227 Bris de Mer 34 Rembert Biemond Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.951 31.0 31.0

32nd The Great White SWE 154 Dehler 38 Fredrik Lindell Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.056 33.0 DNC 33.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00:00

Rank Boat name Nat SailNo Boat type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Felicia SWE 9808 Linjett 32 Lars Lindbäck Gustavsberg Båtklubb 0.898 11:00:00 14:45:15 3:45:15 3:22:16

2 Alapocas SWE 40 Linjett 33 Johan Nordström Trollbäckens Båtsällskap 0.937 11:00:00 14:39:38 3:39:38 3:25:48

3 Calypso SWE 560 Scampi 30 Niklas Hudin Trälhavets Båtklubb 0.905 11:00:00 14:47:46 3:47:46 3:26:08

4 Vitesse SWE 499 J/99 Philip Schrödehilm Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.059 11:00:00 14:18:44 3:18:44 3:30:28

5 Desna GER 5588 Knierim 49 Patrick Schmidt Kieler Yacht Club 1.305 11:00:00 13:42:41 2:42:41 3:32:18

6 Groundbreaker SWE 90 Elan 310 Alice Rosberg Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.97 11:00:00 14:39:47 3:39:47 3:33:11

7 Mate II SWE 97 Omega 36 Erik Örtegren Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 1.002 11:00:00 14:34:18 3:34:18 3:34:44

8 Rán SWE 520 Carkeek 52 Niklas Zennström Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.498 11:00:00 13:23:37 2:23:37 3:35:08

9 X-Wing GER 6949 X-382 Ulrich Prochaska Regattaverein Greifswald 1.047 11:00:00 14:26:52 3:26:52 3:36:35

10 Alina SWE 63 Linjett 37 Martin Björklund Föreningen Linjettseglarna 1.04 11:00:00 14:28:37 3:28:37 3:36:58

11 Serenity SWE 59 Linjett 33 Jan Komorowski Ekolns Segelklubb 0.955 11:00:00 14:47:28 3:47:28 3:37:14

12 Ikigai SWE 27 Arcona 380 Reidar Gårdebäck Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 1.099 11:00:00 14:18:11 3:18:11 3:37:48

13 Garibaldi SWE 34 Linjett 35 Kari Hansson Saltsjöbadens Båtklubb 0.976 11:00:00 14:43:25 3:43:25 3:38:03
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Rank Boat name Nat SailNo Boat type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

14 Stag NED 7358 Comfortina 35 Geleyn Meijer Royal Netherland Yacht Club 1.00 11:00:00 14:38:31 3:38:31 3:38:31

15 Brigitta EST 295 Cross 31 Priit Jurioja Pärnu Jahtklubi 1.005 11:00:00 14:39:24 3:39:24 3:40:30

16 Hambo S 41 Havskryssare Thomas Häggström Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.992 11:00:00 14:44:05 3:44:05 3:42:17

17 Spica SWE 7632 Norlin 34 Special Andy Schnell Enköpings Segelsällskap 0.963 11:00:00 14:51:15 3:51:15 3:42:42

18 C-me SWE 13 First 40 Håkan Grönvall Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.161 11:00:00 14:13:34 3:13:34 3:44:44

19 Evolet SWE 24 Dehler 42 C Bertil Orrvik Mariefreds Båtklubb 1.146 11:00:00 14:17:07 3:17:07 3:45:54

20 My SWE 47 Seascape 27 Mårten Lindskog Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.994 11:00:00 14:47:29 3:47:29 3:46:07

21 Murphy SWE 12303 Sun Odyssey 42i Jan Haraldsson Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.05 11:00:00 14:36:17 3:36:17 3:47:06

22 Bacchant S 17 SK 75 Magnus Adelcreutz Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.157 11:00:00 14:17:34 3:17:34 3:48:35

23 Haspa Hamburg DEU 6300 J/V 52 Andreas Rose KIeler Yacht Club 1.358 11:00:00 13:49:29 2:49:29 3:50:10

24 Ballad SWE 236 HKR S&S Patrik Salén Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.119 11:00:00 14:29:27 3:29:27 3:54:22

25 Moana SWE 330 Dehler 29 MKII Guy Taylor Kvarnvikens Båtsällskap 0.941 11:00:00 15:09:24 4:09:24 3:54:41

26 Elvisa SWE 10101 Oceanis 37 Tobias Hahn Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.03 11:00:00 14:51:12 3:51:12 3:58:08

27 Beatrice Aurore S 1 SK 150 Fredrik Brodin Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.194 11:00:00 14:20:45 3:20:45 3:59:42

28 ÖH S1 S 1 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 469 Nino Mazzone Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.055 11:00:00 14:51:13 3:51:13 4:03:56

29 Cassiopeja SWE 12226 Dufour 500 GL Arne Hamn Christianstads Segelsällskap 1.157 11:00:00 14:37:52 3:37:52 4:12:04

30 Ronja S 3792 Comfort 30 Krsta Novakovic Stockholm Segelklubb 0.899 11:00:00 15:41:57 4:41:57 4:13:28

31 Notre Dame SWE 8227 Bris de Mer 34 Rembert Biemond Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 0.951 11:00:00 15:38:35 4:38:35 4:24:56

32 The Great White SWE 154 Dehler 38 Fredrik Lindell Kungliga Svenska Segelsällskapet 1.056   DNC  
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